Rank Competitor(s)

Reese Murrans
Abbygail Leavis
Rosalie Pellerin-MacDonald

A w N e

Rachel Saunders

Club

Halifax Skating Club
Sackville Skating Club
Halifax Skating Club
Dartmouth Skating Club

b

SKATECANADA

Natalie Doroshenko

Date:

26-Feb-2017

2017 Provincial STARSkate and Synchronized Skating

Queen's Place Liverpool, Nova Scotia

February 25 to February 26, 2017
STAR 6 Women

Category Result Summary
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18.45
17.45
17.24
15.79

Section
18.45
17.45
17.24
15.79
11:04:39AM

Rachel Keddy
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